DCS 6000 Digital
Conference System
Conference Units
CM 6660F
Data sheet no. 6.24a
Chairman and
Delegate Micro-
phone units with

all active delegate microphones
off
How to order Conference units: Order no.:
CM 6660F
DM 6660F
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
Connection Cable for DCS 6000
components (0,5 m - 50 m):
EC 6000-0,5 EC 6000-10
EC 6000-01 EC 6000-20
EC 6000-05 EC 6000 -50
DM 6660F
DCS 6000 Digital
Conference System
Conference Units
Specifications
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
Microphone:
Type: Electret Cardioid
Frequency Range: 100 Hz - 15 kHz
Sensitivity: -22 dBv/Pa
Max. SPL: 125 dB (3% THD)
Equivalent Noise: App. 20 dB SPL
Front/Back Ratio: >20 dB (1 kHz)
Loudspeaker:
Weight: 134 g
Frequency Range: 150 Hz - 15 kHz
Power maximum: 3 W RMS
Channel Selector:
Headphone connection:
1 x 3,5 mm jack female mono/stereo
socket for analogue output of all 32
languages/channels
Frequency response: 100-14 kHz
Displays: 1 x back lit LCD,
3 characters
Dimensions:
(W x H x D) 235 x 90 x 53 mm
w/o mic. arm
Length mic. arm: 40 cm
Total weight: 0,9 kg
Power Consumption:
3,8 W typical
Colour:
Black anodised aluminium front plate
Please refer to Data Sheet for CU 6010
for further specifications of the DCS
6000 system.
The DCS 6000 system conforms to all
relevant standards - e.g. IEC 914, ISO
4043, ISO 2603
Data subject to change without notice in interest of
product improvements.
CM 6660F DM 6660F
Cut-out Drawing